
The English Speaking 
Roman Catholic 
Community Gozo 
Masses in English

Christmas Season 2014 
Sacred Heart Seminary Chapel
Enrico Mizzi Street, Victoria  Gozo
(Car Park available on Sundays and Holy Days only)

Wednesday 24th December – Christmas Eve - Mass at The Sacred Heart 
Seminary Victoria begins at  10pm   Stephen Attard will play the organ from 
9:30pm - 10pm

Thursday 25th December – Nativity of the Lord - Mass at The Sacred Heart 
Seminary begins at 10am.  

Friday 26th December - Feast of Saint Stephen (the first Christian Martyr) - 
Mass at The Sacred Heart Seminary begins at 10am.

Sunday 28th December – The Holy Family - Mass at The Sacred Heart 
Seminary Victoria begins at 10am.  

Wednesday 31st December  - NO MASS IN ENGLISH TODAY

Thursday January 1st 2015 – Solemnity of Mary Mother of God – Mass at the 
Sacred Heart Seminary begins at 10am

Friday 2nd January - Friday of the first week of Christmas Mass at 10am 
Sacred Heart Seminary Victoria

Sunday 4th January – The Epiphany – Mass at the Sacred Heart Seminary 
begins 10am

Wednesday 7th January - Wednesday after Epiphany Mass at the Sacred 
Heart Seminary begins 10am

Friday 9th January - Friday after Epiphany Mass at the Sacred Heart 
Seminary begins 10am

Sunday 11th January - Baptism of The Lord - Mass at the Sacred Heart 
Seminary begins at 10am

website: www.esccgozo.org
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